Europe & Asia : +44 1506 439 222  Email: sales@rfx.co.uk Web: www.rfx.co.uk
Americas: +1 289 481 2019 Email: sales@laptech.com Page: 1 of 1
Crystal Part No.: RFX-11-40.0M30IL
Issue 2;  17th November 2022
Features
▪ Frequency 40.0MHz fundamental
▪ Calibration tolerance ±10ppm
▪ Temperature stability ±20ppm

Packaging
▪ Pack Style: tape and reel: 3000 pieces
Ordering Information
▪ Crystal model: RFX-11 series
▪ Crystal Part No.: RFX-11-40.0M30IL[xx]
      Where [xx] is the required load
      e.g. RFX-11-40.0M30IL30 for 30pF
               RFX-11-40.0M30ILS for series
Dimensions (mm)
Part number examples by load
Load condition Part number
10pF  RFX-11-40.0M30IL10
20pF   RFX-11-40.0M30IL20
30pF   RFX-11-40.0M30IL30
Series RFX-11-40.0M30ILS